
Tirunelveli - Jabalpur SF Special Fare Special (Via - New Amravati) (PT)/01703xx - SF - WCR 
TEN/Tirunelveli Junction to JBP/Jabalpur 
47h 50m - 2453 km - 31 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 16:00 0 1 0 67 38 SR
2 CVP Kovilpatti 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 65 72 90 SR
3 SRT Satur 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 87 58 SR
4 VPT Virudunagar Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 114 29 101 SR
5 MDU Madurai Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 0 1 157 68 133 SR
6 DG Dindigul Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 0 1 219 51 280 SR
7 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
22:15 22:25 10m 0 1 314 25 86 SR

8 KRR Karur Junction 01:30 01:32 2m 0 2 390 50 120 SR
9 NMKL Namakkal 02:13 02:15 2m 0 2 424 62 186 SR
10 RASP Rasipuram 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 450 27 222 SR
11 SA Salem Junction 03:40 04:00 20m 0 2 475 56 280 SR
12 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 06:08 06:10 2m 0 2 596 72 400 SR
13 KPD Katpadi Junction 07:20 07:25 5m 2 2 680 50 215 SR
14 TRT Tiruttani 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 751 56 88 SR
15 RU Renigunta Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 0 2 805 51 115 SCR
16 GDR Gudur Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 0 2 889 92 19 SCR
17 NLR Nellore 12:05 12:07 2m 0 2 927 72 18 SCR
18 OGL Ongole 13:44 13:46 2m 0 2 1044 58 8 SCR
19 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:10 16:25 15m 0 2 1182 84 19 SCR
20 KMT Khammam 17:36 17:38 2m 0 2 1281 52 118 SCR
21 WL Warangal 19:43 19:45 2m 0 2 1389 76 271 SCR
22 RDM Ramagundam 21:05 21:07 2m 0 2 1490 71 170 SCR
23 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 22:08 22:10 2m 0 2 1562 - 184 SCR
24 BPQ Balharshah 22:30 22:40 10m 0 2 1632 48 346 CR
25 WR Wardha Junction 01:25 01:27 2m 0 3 1765 47 247 CR
26 NAVI New Amravati 03:33 03:35 2m 0 3 1864 38 334 CR
27 NRKR Narkher Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 2 3 1996 40 CR
28 JHP Jujharpur Cabin 12:20 12:25 5m 0 3 2206 17 WCR
29 ET Itarsi Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 4,5,

6
3 2208 83 329 WCR

30 PPI Pipariya 13:28 13:40 12m 1 3 2275 105 335 WCR
31 GAR Gadarwara 14:08 14:10 2m 1 3 2324 - 353 WCR
32 NU Narsinghpur 14:20 14:22 2m 1 3 2369 57 364 WCR
33 JBP Jabalpur 15:50 2 3 2453 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (19:52)

Apr 27 2024 (19:52)

1

1


